Style
Master Senior
Master Senior
Master senior

Men Open
Men Open

Senior

Senior

Senior

Trad
Women open

Name
Mark Smith
Jake Pettitt
Sam coffin

Brooks made
Daniel Alarcon
Mark Bebe
Joe Loureiro
David sweet
Timothy Gross
Shannon Ward

Club
Brevard
Central FL
Lee
Ridge

Brevard

Lee County
Brevard

Money
30
30
30
30

30.2
30
30
30

30.2
30

Rd1
154
141
152
153
152
158
134
147
88
134
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Rd2
142
141
120
142
143
158
150
125
110
147

1

N~No wwhr~NMdMod~BMN

S

Total
296
282
272
295
295
316
284
272
198
281



12's Awd $
9 1 $45.00

4 2

4 3
10 1 $30.00
7 2

9 1 $45.00
4 2

6 3

0 1  $15.00
10 1 $15.00



